* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Coupe du Monde Laupheim 2023-12-02

MAKSYMENKO Anna
SILETTI Vittoria

JOYCE Michaela
WIMMER Dorina

KOH Elle Meihui
DOQUET Anaelle
PROSINA Sofija
TENGESDAL Vilde
KHAMIS Yasmine
MAGNI Bianca

KLASIK Alicja
MADRIGNANI Benedetta
YOOSEFI Daria
CRISTOFOLETTO Allegra

Place

KORNIICHUK Yelyzaveta-Olha

MUELLER Fiona
CARON Julia

SALAMON Reka
MACHULSKY Leehi
CONRAD Emily

GU Sarah

ALVES DE LIMA Carolina
GAJJALA Sharika
ZIEGLER Luise

NAGY Blanka Virag
TRYNOVA Julia

PEAT Sophie

GOGNIAT Vanie
TERCJAK Oliwia

TYLER Sydney
HORVATH Lotti
RATYNA Magda
OXENREIDER Tierna
GACHALY!I Greta
FRANCILLONNE Oceane
CIESLIK Cecylia
FALLON Kyle

SIDENKO Sofiia
ROMANOVA Oleksandra
DMYTRUK Alina
ERTURK Aleyna
LINARES Helena
HALEMBA Antonina
LUSTI Andrina

ANIS Dinara

Date

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

E

F

A

Nationality
UKR
ITA
USA
HUN
SGP
FRA
LAT
NOR
USA
ITA
POL
ITA
GER
ITA
UKR
GER
GBR
HUN
USA
UKR
USA
GER
USA
GER
HUN
EST
GBR
Sul
POL
USA
HUN
POL
USA
HUN
FRA
POL
USA
UKR
UKR
UKR
TUR
ESP
POL
Sul
EST

Age
16
19
19
18
16
18
17
19
17
19
19
18
16
18
17
19
19
19
17
16
17
19
16
19
17
15
19
18
18
19
14
16
19
17
19
18
17
18
18
14
18
17
17
18
17



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
92

92
95

Rank
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Points

Name
NAUCELLE JARDEL Thais
PALPACUER Garance
ZERRWECK Lina
RANNINGER Maria Pilar
ERIKSSON Linnea
JAKEL Sophia
TORREGO Martina
KALMAN Zille
TARIN Lana
YOUSEF Mira
BERNIGAUD Emilie
MUGNIER Maelyne
REESINCK Sophie
TARSOLY Borbala
THEODOROPOULOU Andriana
ESTEVEZ ESCALONA Lola
PIEDRAHITA GOMEZ Alejandra
JOUVE Elea
LUO Ashley
CHIN Isabella
HILLIER Harriet
ORSO Eleonora
LOZANO Candela
LAZARENKO Olexandra
AXINTE Renata
PERINI Vera
TREGLIA Elisa
STEFANOVA Mihaela
FRICKE Fiona
CORRADINO Anita
POTTER Crinan
TOMSA Ana
PROOSVALI Anneli
AMIAN Laura
ZITTEL Alexandra
KORKUS Emilia
MISIAK Laura
SAFRANKOVA Adela
STUMPF Lea Marie
NASKARI Ariadni
MAANINKA Moa
KIKERPILL Eliisa
MEHROTRA Anya
GENIEZ Faustine
SCHULENBURG Patricia
ERTEN Nilahsen
CORREA SANTA Carmen Andrea
NILISK Kristiin

RAMUZ Leonie
EMBRICH Maria

Nationality
FRA
FRA
GER
ESP
SWE
USA
ESP
HUN
FRA
UKR
FRA
FRA
NED
HUN
GRE
ESP
CoL
FRA
USA
USA
GBR
ITA
ESP
UKR
ROU
ITA
ITA
BUL
GER
ITA
GBR
ROU
EST
GER
GER
POL
POL
CZE
GER
GRE
SWE
EST
USA
FRA
GER
TUR
CoL
EST

Sul
EST

Age
19
19
19
18
15
16
17
18
17
17
19
19
18
17
19
18
19
19
17
18
17
18
17
19
19
19
18
17
16
19
19
16
17
18
19
19
16
17
15
18
19
15
17
18
19
16
19
19

17
18



96

96

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144
145

Rank

Points

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25

0.25
0.25

Name
CEBE Ceren
TOKTAS Yasemin
SZILARD Anna
LAHAROTTE Gwendoline
GONZALEZ HUERTAS Martina
JACKSON Ellie
KUNISCH Matilda
SEREDA Mariia
SONT Emma
VITALI Asia
HOLLAND Gabrielle
CAN Zulal
PORWOL Liliana
SZAKMARY Janka
DRAGAN Alexandra
CHEVAUX Lena
STEFFENS Eva
LEBOR Hannah
SUCHKOVA Alexandra
PINYOL TOMAS Daniela
CEVIKOL Eda
MISKO Dorina
GINEX Eleonora
ION Theodora
PAULIS Giulia
RUSSELL Amelie
JAKOBI Julia
JEDRZEJEC Wiktoria
HEINRICH Svenja
HABRAN Emeline
PEDLER Erin
HASWELL Kate
AMLER Annika
AUS Sandra
CEJNAROVA Barbora
HEUBI Pauline
MARX Charlotte
GRABHER Konstanze
HAMALAINEN Emma
BOBROVA Elizaveta
RAMIREZ PEINADO Sofia
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
JURT Florina
ANDREWS Millie
LAMZA Kateryna
MUNTEAN Andreea
TRIANA CEBALLOS Valentina
OLSEN Nora

JURKOVA Hana
MAIGA Magda Louna

Nationality
TUR
TOR
HUN
FRA
ESP
GBR
GER
UKR
ROU
ITA
GBR
TUR
POL
HUN
ROU
AUT
GER
GBR
BUL
ESP
GER
HUN
ITA
ROU
ITA
GBR
HUN
POL
GER
BEL
GBR
GBR
GER
EST
CZE
Sul
GER
AUT
FIN
EST
ESP
SWE
Sul
GBR
UKR
ROU
CoL
GER

CZE
Sul

Age
17
15
15
17
17
19
16
16
18
17
17
14
17
18
17
18
17
18
17
17
16
19
19
19
17
18
17
16
15
19
19
19
18
18
16
18
18
19
17
18
18
19
18
18
18
16
19
16

14
17



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
174
176
176
178
178
178
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
187
189
190
191
192
193

194
194

Rank

Points
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.25
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Name
BUSCH Katie
EKEN Dila Naz
DALIA Sveva
SPYRYDONOVA Polina
VELISLAVOVA Victoria
HARTMANN Lilly
HARDING Alma
SHEVCHENKO Sofiia
AYTEKIN Cagla
ESTEVES Leonor
LEBRENZ Mia
RIADI Salema
MENDE Marah
KLEINERT Lilly-Eleonore
LUNDELL Moa
CONSTANTIN Natalia
VON KOSS HELLEBO Elsa
YALCIN Elif
GYOVAI Lilla
MARSCHALL Reka
COUFALOVA Natalie
DE CLERCK Noa
RENDA Eden Rose
SURESH Zoya
KWAN Yee Man
MIELKE Lisa Marie
KAHABKOVA Eliska
PASIC Rea
MORTECRETTE Enora
WESTMAN Elda
ROTHEN Anisha
YURTTAS Yagmur
PULLA Lili
UMLAUF Beatrix
VERSTEIJNEN Annabelle
ADAMCOVA Anita
FERRIELLO llena
HERZ Maria
LUNDBERG Sofia
KEISER Lena
LINDHOLM Ingrid
OSTROWSKA Paulina
PAREZANOVIC Ana Marija
MITOVA Boryana
DE PREUX Camille
JAROSZ Zuzanna
AAMLID Anaelle
ALVARO Florinda De Carvalho

ALVAREZ Ana Paula
MIKLENDOVA Valerie

Nationality
GER
TUR
ITA
UKR
BUL
AUT
SWE
UKR
GER
POR
GER
sul
GER
AUT
FIN
ROU
NOR
TUR
NED
HUN
CZE
BEL
SWE
GBR
HKG
GER
CZE
AUT
FRA
SWE
sul
TUR
FIN
AUT
NED
CZE
IRL
GER
SWE
sul
SWE
POL
SRB
BUL
sul
POL
Sul
ANG

PER
CZE

Age
15
15
18
14
17
17
17
17
16
17
16
17
19
19
17
15
17
16
19
19
15
19
18
17
19
18
15
17
18
17
16
14
17
18
18
17
17
14
17
18
17
17
17
17
19
17
18
18

19
16



Rank
196
197
197
199
200
201
201
9999
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Name
ELBEZ Shana
BIENEFELD Maya
MIRONOV Leana
RUMENOVSKI Cintia
DESCHAMPS Agathe
KOROBOVA Milana
NICULAI Isabella Andreea
BADEA Erica

Nationality

Sul

GER
EST
AUT
FRA
KAZ
ROU
ROU

Age
17
18
17
17
18
17
18
16
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